
12 February 2024

Fort Utah All-Wheels Park Design & Build
PROVO CITY – Fort Utah All-Wheels Park Design & Build, for the skate bowl replacement, new asphalt pump 
track(s), concrete linear skate park, & jump line park improvements near 300 North Geneva Road

12 February 2024

Released 1/31/2024 12:00 AM MST Type Request for Proposal
Open 2/1/2024 12:00 AM MST Number PROVOPM202425463
Close 2/22/2024 5:00 PM MST Currency US Dollar
    

    

Sealed Until 2/22/2024 5:00 PM MST   

12 February 2024

Contacts
John Bunderson
jbunderson@provo.org

Phone +1 801-852-6643

 

12 February 2024

Commodity Codes
None Added

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024

mailto:jbunderson@provo.org


Provo City is accepting SEALED REQUESTS FOR PROPOSALS for PROVO CITY – Fort Utah All-Wheels Park Design 
& Build, for the skate bowl replacement, new asphalt pump track(s), concrete linear skate park, & jump line park 
improvements near 300 North Geneva Road in Provo, UT. 

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

12 February 2024

 1. Provide Statement on employee Immigration verification Status (e-verify)
 

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. Fort Utah All Wheels Park RFP R(1).docx

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1ODQ0LTE1NTg1NDYyODdGb3J0IFV0YWggQWxsIFdoZWVscyBQYXJrIFJGUCBSKDEpLmRvY3g%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

12 February 202412 February 202412 February 2024


